SSK3

Radical
Tidskval

Qualifying started at 11:00:58

Falkenberg 1,843 km

2015-06-27 11:00 .
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Lap Lap Tm
9 46.742
10 46.124
11 45.502
12 46.626
13 46.043
14 46.675
15 46.971
16 45.979
17 46.798

(14) Michael Kullzén

Diff Time of Day

+1.240 11:10:23.761
+0.622 11:11:09.885

11:11:55.387
+1.124 11:12:42.013
+0.541 11:13:28.056
+1.173 11:14:14.731
+1.469 11:15:01.702
+0.477 11:15:47.681
+1.296 11:16:34.479

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) Simon Hultén
1 50.190 +7.386 11:03:13.337
2 44.771 +1.967 11:03:58.108
3 43.646 +0.842 11:04:41.754
4 43.267 +0.463 11:05:25.021
p5 52.577 +9.773 11:06:17.598
6 2:04.299 +1:21.495 11:08:21.897
7 43.227 +0.423 11:09:05.124
8 42.857 +0.053 11:09:47.981
9 42.804 11:10:30.785
p10 50.929 +8.125 11:11:21.714
(44) Marcus Jonsson
1 48.928 +6.013 11:03:06.765
2 44.872 +1.957 11:03:51.637
3 43.785 +0.870 11:04:35.422
4 42.929 +0.014 11:05:18.351
5 45.056 +2.141 11:06:03.407
6 43.209 +0.294 11:06:46.616
7 42.915 11:07:29.531
p8 48.527 +5.612 11:08:18.058
9 3:13.787 +2:30.872 11:11:31.845
10 43.638 +0.723 11:12:15.483
1" 43.093 +0.178 11:12:58.576
12 43.103 +0.188 11:13:41.679
p13 47.425 +4.510 11:14:29.104
(36) Mattias Moberg
1 49.278 +5.999 11:03:23.646
2 48.190 +4.911 11:04:11.836
3 45.836 +2.557 11:04:57.672
4 44141 +0.862 11:05:41.813
5 45.099 +1.820 11:06:26.912
6 53.215 +9.936 11:07:20.127
7 44111 +0.832 11:08:04.238
8 44.908 +1.629 11:08:49.146
9 43.422 +0.143 11:09:32.568
p10 48.709 +5.430 11:10:21.277
1 1:55.337 +1:12.058 11:12:16.614
12 43.329 +0.050 11:12:59.943
13 43.279 11:13:43.222
14 44.041 +0.762 11:14:27.263
15 43.303 +0.024 11:15:10.566
p16 52.553 +9.274 11:16:03.119
(25) Seppo Mantyla
1 57.240 +13.381 11:03:16.844
2 55.316 +11.457 11:04:12.160
3 51.490 +7.631 11:05:03.650
4 47.557 +3.698 11:05:51.207
5 47.089 +3.230 11:06:38.296
6 45.848 +1.989 11:07:24.144
7 45.463 +1.604 11:08:09.607
8 45.371 +1.512 11:08:54.978
9 45.421 +1.562 11:09:40.399
10 47.916 +4.057 11:10:28.315
pit 51.816 +7.957 11:11:20.131
12 1:11.593 +27.734 11:12:31.724
13 45.812 +1.953 11:13:17.536
14 44.653 +0.794 11:14:02.189
15 44.423 +0.564 11:14:46.612
16 44.585 +0.726 11:15:31.197
17 43.859 11:16:15.056
pi18 1:09.846 +25.987 11:17:24.902

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(45) Magnus Wallen
1 51.845 +7.876 11:03:40.217
2 46.254 +2.285 11:04:26.471
3 45.799 +1.830 11:05:12.270
4 44.624 +0.655 11:05:56.894
5 44.535 +0.566 11:06:41.429
6 44.213 +0.244 11:07:25.642
7 50.503 +6.534 11:08:16.145
8 45.039 +1.070 11:09:01.184
9 44.383 +0.414 11:09:45.567
10 43.969 11:10:29.536
1" 53.445 +9.476 11:11:22.981
12 44.417 +0.448 11:12:07.398
13 45.475 +1.506 11:12:52.873
14 44.243 +0.274 11:13:37.116
p15 53.398 +9.429 11:14:30.514
(21) Karl Gustavsson
1 50.264 +5.930 11:03:23.359
2 49.795 +5.461 11:04:13.154
3 49.861 +5.527 11:05:03.015
4 46.353 +2.019 11:05:49.368
5 46.155 +1.821 11:06:35.523
6 46.113 +1.779 11:07:21.636
7 46.115 +1.781 11:08:07.751
8 46.806 +2.472 11:08:54.557
9 45.286 +0.952 11:09:39.843
10 45.369 +1.035 11:10:25.212
11 45.109 +0.775 11:11:10.321
12 45.259 +0.925 11:11:55.580
13 44.764 +0.430 11:12:40.344
14 44.712 +0.378 11:13:25.056
15 45.239 +0.905 11:14:10.295
16 44.339 +0.005 11:14:54.634
17 44.434 +0.100 11:15:39.068
18 44.334 11:16:23.402
p19 1:05.452 +21.118 11:17:28.854
(15) Johan Kylberg
1 53.749 +8.811 11:03:17.875
2 51.368 +6.430 11:04:09.243
3 45.893 +0.955 11:04:55.136
4 45.877 +0.939 11:05:41.013
5 45.635 +0.697 11:06:26.648
6 46.400 +1.462 11:07:13.048
7 45.829 +0.891 11:07:58.877
8 45.572 +0.634 11:08:44.449
9 45.734 +0.796 11:09:30.183
p10 49.898 +4.960 11:10:20.081
1 1:45.824 +1:00.886 11:12:05.905
12 46.699 +1.761 11:12:52.604
13 45.724 +0.786 11:13:38.328
14 44.938 11:14:23.266
15 46.715 +1.777 11:15:09.981
16 45.988 +1.050 11:15:55.969
p17 55.459 +10.521 11:16:51.428
(8) Tor Magnus Fagermo
1 54.304 +8.802 11:03:37.207
2 48.049 +2.547 11:04:25.256
3 47.591 +2.089 11:05:12.847
4 1:12.884 +27.382 11:06:25.731
5 49.066 +3.564 11:07:14.797
6 47.501 +1.999 11:08:02.298
7 47.547 +2.045 11:08:49.845
8 47.174 +1.672 11:09:37.019

1 56.154 +10.475 11:03:17.561

2 53.600 +7.921 11:04:11.161

3 48.992 +3.313 11:05:00.153

4 47.180 +1.501 11:05:47.333

5 46.645 +0.966 11:06:33.978

6 47.205 +1.526 11:07:21.183

7 46.396 +0.717 11:08:07.579

8 46.350 +0.671 11:08:53.929

9 45.764 +0.085 11:09:39.693
10 46.975 +1.296 11:10:26.668
1 45.679 11:11:12.347
12 47.689 +2.010 11:12:00.036
p13 58.813 +13.134 11:12:58.849
14 2:10.958 +1:25.279 11:15:09.807
15 50.924 +5.245 11:16:00.731
p16 56.586 +10.907 11:16:57.317

(22) Hans Hjelm

1 1:07.376 +18.896 11:04:20.518

2 51.603 +3.123 11:05:12.121
p3 1:03.606 +15.126 11:06:15.727
4 2:08.218 +1:19.738 11:08:23.945

5 49.235 +0.755 11:09:13.180

6 48.480 11:10:01.660

7 48.718 +0.238 11:10:50.378

8 48.650 +0.170 11:11:39.028

9 49.163 +0.683 11:12:28.191
10 51.428 +2.948 11:13:19.619
1 53.414 +4.934 11:14:13.033
pi2 1:03.237 +14.757 11:15:16.270

Tidtagning: Anna Tallén
Tavlingsledare: Roger Edwardsson

Domarordférande: Per Birkefall

Tavlingsseketerare: Monki Eklund
Printed: 2015-06-27 11:42:17
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